Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4

ID
0016

0019

0021

0035

0020

0018

0015

0017

League ID

Name
Anna James-McMillan
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Amelia Patrick
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Ellen Johnson
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Zoe Schumacher
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

Macy Lipskie
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Hannah Werger
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Julia Law
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Sirea Rear

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
8.775
10.000

1.100
1.350
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
8.125
10.000

1.750
2.000
9.000
10.000

1.150
0.850
8.750
10.000

1.250
1.250
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.675
10.000

1.300
1.350
X. XXX

N

uUB
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.500
10.000

0.400
0.600
9.050
10.000

1.100
0.800
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200
8.600
10.000

1.300
1.500
9.075

w

BB
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
8.800
10.000

1.300
1.100
8.425
10.000

1.600
1.550
8.350
10.000

1.700
1.600
8.100
10.000

1.800
2.000
X. XXX

w

FX
9.600
10.000

0.300
0.500
9.350
10.000

0.750
0.550
9.025
10.000

0.850
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
9.300
10.000

0.650
0.750
8.800
10.000

1.250
1.150
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
X XXX
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Level 4 Age 10-11

AA
36.675 1
36.625 2
35975 3
35.700 4
35.675 5
35.100 6
34725 7

9.075 8



Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report

Dancemakers Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4

0056

0082

0003

0004

0085

League ID

Name
Nyah Beisel
Kincardine Klassics

Evelyn Holloway
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Rylin Bell
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Makayla Bennett
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Larkin Phillips
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
8.950
10.000

1.050
1.050
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
8.875
10.000

1.250
1.000
8.225
10.000

1.650
1.900
8.575
10.000

1.350
1.500

10.000

0.950
0.900

uUB
8.775
10.000

1.150
1.300
8.850
10.000

1.300
1.000
8.425
10.000

1.550
1.600
8.850
10.000

1.300
1.000
6.600
10.000

3.500
3.300

N FH

BB
8.900
10.000
-0.100
0.900
1.100
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
8.550
10.000

1.600
1.300
8.575
10.000

1.350
1.500
8.525
10.000

1.350
1.600

N FH

FX
9.400
10.000

0.500
0.700
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
7.425
10.000

2.450
2.700
8.700
10.000

1.250
1.350
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Level 4 Age 12 A

AA
36.025 1
35.800 2
35250 3
33.075 4
32400 5

Level 4 Age 12 B



Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report

ID
0022

0112

0095

0036

0023

League ID

Name
Emma Molinski
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Allie Deyell
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Ivy Graham
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Kiera DiLoreto Harvey
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

Rowan Douglas
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4

ID
0058

0116

League ID

Name
Addison Wilken
Kincardine Klassics

Isabelle Schori
Xperience

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

VT
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
8.800
10.000

1.150
1.250
8.675
10.000

1.250
1.400
X XXX

VT
9.150
10.000

0.850
0.850
9.400
10.000

0.600

uB
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
8.750
10.000

1.400
1.100
X XXX

uUB
9.600
10.000

0.500
0.300
8.950
10.000

1.100

BB
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200
8.850
10.000

1.150
1.150
8.425
10.000

1.550
1.600
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950

BB
9.300
10.000

0.650
0.750
9.200
10.000

0.900

FX
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950
9.350
10.000

0.550
0.750
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
8.575
10.000

1.350
1.500
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100

FX
9.200
10.000

0.750
0.850
9.100
10.000

0.950

3/18/2019 11:31 AM

AA
36.600

36.425

36.300

34.425

18.100

Page 3

Level 4 Age 13 A

AA
37.250

36.650

1

2



Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0057

0037

0039

0024

Mackenzie Thomson
Kincardine Klassics

Lily Subject
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

Bethany Bruce
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

Hailey Johnson
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4

ID
0076

0117

0081

League ID

Name
Jordyn Kelly
Woolwich Cardinals Gymnastics

Carlyn Brunette
Xperience

Nadia Guillemette
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

0.600
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
8.975
10.000

0.900
1.150
8.675
10.000

1.250
1.400
9.000
10.000

1.050
0.950

VT
9.350
10.000

0.650
0.650
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
8.750
10.000

1.150

1.000
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
8.200
10.000

2.000
1.600
8.250
10.000

1.700
1.800

uUB
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
8.900
10.000

1.200

0.700
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
8.775
10.000

1.150
1.300
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100
8.450
10.000

1.600
1.500

BB
9.475
10.000

0.550
0.500
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
8.700
10.000

1.200

0.850
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.775
10.000

1.300
1.150
8.875
10.000

1.150
1.100
8.750
10.000

1.400
1.100

FX
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
8.625
10.000

1.450
1.300
8.625
10.000

1.550

= 3

3/18/2019 11:31 AM

36.450

35.475

34.725

34.450

Page 4

Level 4 Age 13 B

AA
37.250

36.275

34.975

(S



Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0038

0059

Samantha Oestreicher
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

Lauren White
Kincardine Klassics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4

ID
0026

0025

0097

0080

0040

League ID

Name
Sara Wright
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Grace Hynds
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Nadia Mandeno
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Anneliese Salt
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Tylie Camilleri
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

1.350
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
8.450
10.000

1.650
1.450

VT
9.450
10.000

0.550
0.550
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
8.775
10.000

1.200
1.250
8.475
10.000

1.450

1.000
8.150
10.000

2.000
1.700
8.150
10.000

2.000
1.700

uUB
8.750
10.000

1.400
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
8.550
10.000

1.600
1.300
6.500
10.000

3.600
3.400
7.950
10.000

2.100

1.400
8.500
10.000

1.600
1.400
7.750
10.000
-0.100
2.200
2.100

BB
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
8.375
10.000

1.550
1.700
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
8.150
10.000
-0.100
1.700

1.200
8.725
10.000

1.300
1.250
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900

FX
9.400
10.000

0.500
0.700
8.575
10.000

1.450
1.400
8.650
10.000

1.350
1.350
9.125
10.000

0.800
0.950
9.050
10.000

0.900

3/18/2019 11:31 AM

Page 5
34650 4
33425 5

Level 4 Age 14

AA
36.600 1
35550 2
34.725 3
33.775 4
33.625 5



Pot of Gold
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0041 Mikalynn Pollard
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4

ID League ID Name
0083 Zoé Renaud
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

0079 Emily Quenneville
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

0100 Samantha VanSchepen
Dancemakers Gymnastics

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

1.600
8.400
10.000

1.650
1.550

VT
8.925
10.000

1.050
1.100
8.500
10.000

1.600
1.400
8.550
10.000

1.500
1.400

2.000
7.750
10.000

2.100
2.400

uUB
8.925
10.000

1.050
1.100
8.550
10.000

1.600
1.300
8.300
10.000

1.800
1.600

1.800
8.800
10.000

1.300
1.100

BB
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
8.650
10.000

1.500
1.200
7.250
10.000

2.500
3.000

1.000
8.325
10.000

1.750
1.600

FX
8.925
10.000

1.150
1.000
8.200
10.000

1.950
1.650
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200

= 3

3/18/2019 11:31 AM
Page 6

33.275 6

Level 4 Age 15-17

AA
35750 1
33.900 2
32.875 3



